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PROGRAMME M.Sc/M.A. Mathematics FINAL, EXAMINATION 2023
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Time — 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Day & Date M.Sc/M.A. FINAL (Mathematics)
11.05.2023, Thursday 7801 (1) Analysis and Advanced Calculus
24.05.2023, Wednesday 7802 (Il Fluid Dynamics
29.05.2023, Monday 7805 (Ill) Mathematics Programming
02.06.2023, Friday 7806 (IV) Mathematics Theory & Statistics
07.06.2023 Wednesday 7807 (V) Combinatorics and Graph Theory
12.06.2023, Monday 7808 (VI) Integral Transform & Integral Equation
15.06.2023 Thursday 7809 (VII) Relativistic Mechanics and Cosmology
17.06.2023, Saturday 7812 (VIIl) Advanced Numerical Analysis
19.06.2023, Monday 7803 (I1X) Continuum Mechanics
.20.06.2023, Tuesday 7804 (X) Boundary Layer Theory

Note: -Representation of grievances against question papers, if any, should be sent to the Controller of Examination M.S.B. University, through t
concerned center superintendent along with the copy of the question paperwithin a week from the date of the examination of the paper, after whi

no representation will be entertained. The concerned center superintendent should send it to the University within two days on email
exam@msbrijuniversity.ac.in

(Dr Farbat Singh)
Controller of Examinations



